REPAIR PARTS®
© 2009 Goodman M Houston, TX 77056
RP-A4334A
 This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-A4334
June 2024
ASXN40**10 Remote Condensing Unit
© 2022, 2024 Goodman Company, L.P. ◊ 19001 Kermier Rd. ◊ Waller, TX 77484

M5, M6)
0161R00087 NAMEPLATE, AMANA LOGO
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - ASXN401810AA
M2 - ASXN401810AB
M3 - ASXN402410AA
M4 - ASXN402410AB
M5 - ASXN403010AA
M6 - ASXN403010AB
M7 - ASXN403610AA
M8 - ASXN403610AB
M9 - ASXN404210AA
M10 - ASXN404210AB
M11 - ASXN404810AA
M12 - ASXN404810AB
M13 - ASXN406010AA
M14 - ASXN406010AB
3RP-A4334A www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Control Panel Assembly
4 RP-A4334Awww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Control Panel Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
PNL, LWR ACCESS (M5, M6, M9, M10, M11, M12)0121R00909PDG11
PNL, LWR ACCESS (M7, M8)0121R00912PDG11
PNL, LWR ACCESS (M1, M2)0121R00915PDG11
PNL, LWR ACCESS (M13, M14)0121R00917PDG11
PNL, LWR ACCESS (M3, M4)0121R00919PDG11
PNL, CONTROL COVER 0121R0093721
CONTACTOR 30 AMP, 1P, 24V CONT1P030024V71
CAP, 5/35 MFD/440V RD - BPRF (M3, M4, M5, M6)CAB050350440CS81
CAP, 5/40 MFD/440V RD - BPRF (M7, M8, M11,
M12)
CAB050400440CT81
CAP, 5/45 MFD/440V RD - BPRF (M9, M10)CAB050450440CT81
CAP, 5/70 MFD/440V RD - BPRF (M13, M14)CAB050700440CT81
CAP,5/30MFD/440V/DUAL RD (M1, M2)CAP050300440CS81
CAPACITOR STRAP 440006591
CAPACITOR HARD START (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5,
M6)
0130R00116141
PRE-WIRED RELAY, HARD START (M1, M2, M3,
M4, M5, M6)
0130M00851161
HARD START KIT BRACKET (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5,
M6)
0121R00854NS
NAMEPLATE, AMANA LOGO 0161R00087NS
Expanded Model Nom enclature
M1 - ASXN401810AA
M2 - ASXN401810AB
M3 - ASXN402410AA
M4 - ASXN402410AB
M5 - ASXN403010AA
M6 - ASXN403010AB
M7 - ASXN403610AA
M8 - ASXN403610AB
M9 - ASXN404210AA
M10 - ASXN404210AB
M11 - ASXN404810AA
M12 - ASXN404810AB
M13 - ASXN406010AA
M14 - ASXN406010AB
5RP-A4334A w w w .goodmanmfg.co w w w .amana-hac.com
Compressor and Tubing Assembly
6 RP-A4334Awww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com